PLZ

88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161
88161

Gemeinde

Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg

Ortsteil

Lindenberg i.Allgau
Lindenberg i.Allgau
Lindenberg i.Allgau
Lindenberg i.Allgau
GofRholz

GoRholz

GofRholz

GofRholz

GofRholz

GofRholz

GofRholz

GoRholz

GofRholz
Lindenberg i.Allgau
Lindenberg i.Allgdu
Lindenberg i.Allgau
Lindenberg i.Allgdu
Kellershub
Kellershub
Ratzenberg
Ratzenberg
Weihers

Weihers

StralRe

Australle

Australle

Australle

Australle

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz

GoRholz
Hansenweiherstrale
Hansenweiherstralle
Hansenweiherstrale
Hansenweiherstralle
Kellershub
Kellershub
Ratzenberg
Ratzenberg

Weihers

Weihers

Hausnummer
43
44
41
40
49
55
51
51a
53
52
59
57
50
46
31
41
44 a

1la
13
13 a



Flurnummer 1376
Flurnummer 1376/1



